
Pos

MX50
1

MX65
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

11

97
46
3
2
6

222.

Name

Mia RIBIĆ

Nikola HRANIĆ
Mihael GOLEC
Dominik PISKOR
Kristijan JAKOPEC
Patrik UJČIĆ
Borna PAŽIĆ

Club

MCK TRP Marović

MCK 97
MK Bedekovčina
MK Karas team
MCK TRP Marović
MCK Jaska
MK Quad Sv.I.Zelina

Team

Auto servis Marović

Panolin
Panolin
Karas team
MCK TRP Marović
Jaska team

Motocikl

KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM

Uk. bod.

0

50
44
40
34
34
30

R1.

0

25
22
20
16
18
15

R2.

0

25
22
20
18
16
15
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ZABOK 2013. M-04-10;M-04-B-10;EMN 20/328
MX JUNIORI

1. + 2. Vožnja - MX 50, MX 65

Vučak 1,740 Km


